WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 2005, 11:06 AM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJM 8000

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

5097

5196

5161

5139

5046

5049

5045

5005

5179

5268

5221

5085

5272

5182

5106

5407

5180

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2, 2005

SECOND READI NG

Publ i ¢ works/ apprenticeship
Enpl yr-owned |ife insurance
Acci dent reports

Tolling authority

Et hi cs conpl aints

Mold in residential units
Titl e insurance conpanies
Nat ur e- based tourism

Forest health study

Wat er-sewer districts

Ice age floods trai
Veterans' & mlitary affairs
Child car seats

Aquatic | ands statutes
Cenetery internnent space
Hazardous material s

I ncarcerated parents

Econonic finance authority

24TH DAY



