CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2, 2005

SECOND READING

SB 5097	f	Public works/apprenticeship
SB 5196	f	Emplyr-owned life insurance
SB 5161		Accident reports
SB 5139		Tolling authority
SB 5046		Ethics complaints
SB 5049		Mold in residential units
SB 5045		Title insurance companies
SB 5005		Nature-based tourism
SB 5179		Forest health study
SB 5268		Water-sewer districts
SJM 8000		Ice age floods trail
SB 5221		Veterans' & military affairs
SB 5085		Child car seats
SB 5272	f	Aquatic lands statutes
SB 5182		Cemetery internment space
SB 5106	f	Hazardous materials
SB 5407	f	Incarcerated parents
SB 5180		Economic finance authority

24TH DAY